Filename: BOM-PMP9131A_PCB_Project(001).xls
Variant: 001
Generated: 10/16/2013 1:36:19 PM March 17 & June 27 & August13, 2014 updates in bold red
SVN path: $URL::                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        $
SVN rev: $Rev::          $
TPS40428 / CSD95378B 4 phase 160/210A
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
!PCB1 1 Printed Circuit Board PMP9131 Any - -
C101,
C102, C103
3 470uF CAP, AL, 470uF, 35V, +/-20%, TH 10x20 35ZL470MEFC10X20 Rubycon
C112,
C113,
C146,
C147,
C206,
C207,
C222, C223
8 1000pF CAP, CERM, 1000pF, 50V, +/-10%, X7R, 0402 0402 GRM155R71H102KA01
D
MuRata
C104 1 4700pF CAP, CERM, 4700pF, 25V, +/-10%, X7R, 0402 0402 C1005X7R1E472K TDK
C105 1 3300pF CAP, CERM, 3300pF, 25V, +/-10%, X7R, 0402 0402 C1005X7R1E332K TDK

C118,
C119,
C121,
C122,
C123,
C124, C125
10 470uF CAP, AL, 470uF, 2.5V, +/-20%, 9 mohm, SMD 7.3x1.8x4.3mm EEFSX0E471ER Panasonic
C120,
C136,
C137,
C144,
C209,
C212,
C213,
C221, C305
9 1uF CAP, CERM, 1uF, 10V, +/-10%, X5R, 0402 0402 GRM155R61A105KE15
D
MuRata
C127,
C145,
C211, C220
4 1500pF CAP, CERM, 1500pF, 50V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603 GRM188R71H152KA01
D
MuRata
C128,
C129,
C130,
C131,
C132,
C133,
C134, C135
8 100uF CAP, CERM, 100uF, 6.3V, +/-20%, X5R, 1210 1210 C1210C107M9PACTU Kemet
C138,
C214, C307
3 1uF CAP, CERM, 1uF, 25V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603 GRM188R71E105KA12
D
MuRata
D301, D303 2 30V Diode, Schottky, 30V, 0.5A, SOD-123 SOD-123 MBR0530T1G ON Semiconductor
D302 1 30V Diode, Schottky, 30V, 0.2A, SOD-323 SOD-323 BAT54WS-7-F Diodes Inc.

L101, L103,
L201, L203
4 210nH Inductor, Shielded Drum Core, Metal Composite,
210nH, 68A, 0.2 ohm, SMD
FP1308 FP1308-R21-R Coiltronics
L102, L104,
L202, L204
0 DNP Inductor, Low-Profile, High-Current ±20% 2525/5050 IHLP-xxxx Vishay
L301 1 6.8 uH Inductor, SMT, yyA, zzmilliohm 0.276 sq inch SLF7032T-xxx TDK
LBL1 1 Thermal Transfer Printable Labels, 0.650" W x 0.200" H
- 10,000 per roll
PCB Label 0.650"H x
0.200"W
THT-14-423-10 Brady - -
Q301 1 25V MOSFET, N-CH, 25V, 40A, SON 5x6mm SON 5x6mm CSD16556Q5B Texas Instruments None
R101, R319 2 51 RES, 51 ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040251R0JNED Vishay-Dale
R108,
R111,
R124,
R135,
R202,
R204,
R220, R222
0 DNP RES, 9.76Meg ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04029M76FKED Vishay-Dale
R102 1 909 RES, 909 ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402909RFKED Vishay-Dale
R103 1 2.49k RES, 2.49k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04022K49FKED Vishay-Dale
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
R104 1 6.04k RES, 6.04k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04026K04FKED Vishay-Dale
R105 1 3.74k RES, 3.74k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04023K74FKED Vishay-Dale
R106,
R109,
R118, R213
4 10 RES, 10 ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040210R0JNED Vishay-Dale
R107,
R110,
R113,
R117,

R212,
R214,
R215,
R216,
R217,
R218,
R225,
R226,
R227,
R229,
R230, R231
32 0 RES, 0 ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 RC0402JR-070RL Yageo America
R112,
R127,
R207, R228
4 2.2 RES, 2.2 ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04022R20JNED Vishay-Dale
R114, R209 2 66.5k RES, 66.5k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040266K5FKED Vishay-Dale
R115,
R125,
R210, R221
4 1.0 RES, 1.0 ohm, 5%, 1W, 2010 2010 CRCW20101R00JNEFH
P
Vishay-Dale
R128, R223 2 37.4k RES, 37.4k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 402 CRCW040237K4FKED Vishay-Dale
R129 1 8.45k RES, 8.45k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 402 CRCW04028K45FKED Vishay-Dale
R224 1 25.5k RES, 25.5k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040225K5FKED Vishay-Dale
R301,
R302,
R303,
R304,
R306,
R307,
R312, R313
8 0.002 RES, 0.002 ohm, 1%, 2W, 2512 2512 CSNL2512FT2L00 Stackpole Electronics Inc
R305 1 8.06k RES, 8.06k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04028K06FKED Vishay-Dale
R116,
R123,
R211,
R219, R308
5 10.0k RES, 10.0k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040210K0FKED Vishay-Dale
R309, R311 2 1.00k RES, 1.00k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04021K00FKED Vishay-Dale
R310 1 200k RES, 200k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402200KFKED Vishay-Dale
R314 1 330 RES, 330 ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402330RJNED Vishay-Dale
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
R315,
R316,
R317,
R318,
R320, R321
6 1.00Meg RES, 1.00Meg ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04021M00FKED Vishay-Dale
R322 1 261k RES, 261k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402261KFKED Vishay-Dale
R323 1 294k RES, 294k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402294KFKED Vishay-Dale
TH101,
TH102,
TH103,
TH104,